occfiber.com
FIBER OPTIC TRAY CABLES (FOTC)
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
Contact your OCC Representative at 1-800-622-7711 for ordering information. We’re ready to assist you.
Patch Cord Configurator
BE-Series Cables
D JACKET: -40°C TO +85°C, SUN, OIL, & FUNGUS RESISTANT
FIBER COUNT OM1 MULTI-MODE (62.5/125) OM3 MULTI-MODE (50/125) OS2 SINGLE MODE
2 BE002DWLS9KR BE002DALT9KR BE002DSLX9KR
6 BE006DWLS9KR BE006DALT9KR BE006DSLX9KR
12 BE012DWLS9KR BE012DALT9KR BE012DSLX9KR
24 BE024DWLS9KR BE024DALT9KR BE024DSLX9KR
Z JACKET: LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN, SUN, & FUNGUS RESISTANT
FIBER COUNT OM1 MULTI-MODE (62.5/125) OM3 MULTI-MODE (50/125) OS2 SINGLE MODE
2 BE002ZWLS9KE BE002ZALT9KE BE002ZSLX9KE
6 BE006ZWLS9KE BE006ZALT9KE BE006ZSLX9KE
12 BE012ZWLS9KE BE012ZALT9KE BE012ZSLX9KE
24 BE024ZWLS9KE BE024ZALT9KE BE024ZSLX9KE
J JACKET: -50°C TO +75°C & OIL RESISTANT, SUN, & FUNGUS RESISTANT
FIBER COUNT OM1 MULTI-MODE (62.5/125) OM3 MULTI-MODE (50/125) OS2 SINGLE MODE
2 BE002JWLS9KR BE002JALT9KR BE002JSLX9KR
6 BE006JWLS9KR BE006JALT9KR BE006JSLX9KR
12 BE012JWLS9KR BE012JALT9KR BE012JSLX9KR
24 BE024JWLS9KR BE024JALT9KR BE024JSLX9KR
LEVEL
L1
L2
L3
OM1
OM3
OS2
LC
ST
SC
LCV1 (L3)
LC
ST
SC
LCV1 (L3)
FIBERS
1
2
FOOTAGE FT
ANY
FIBER CONNECTOR 1 CONNECTOR 2
Example:
L1-1-OS2-05-LC-LC-025 = Level 1, 1 Fiber, Single Mode, Yellow, LC, LC, 25 Feet
L1-2-OS2-05-LC-LC-025 = Level 1, 2 Fiber, Single Mode, Yellow, LC, LC, 25 Feet
OS21L1 LC LC 025- - - - -
Ex:
Zip cord with
PVC jacket
Zip cord with
industrial PVC jacket
Subunits with overall
industrial PVC jacket
COLOR
08 - ORANGE
16 - AQUA
05 - YELLOW
05-
  Level 1 Construction   Level 2 Construction   Level 3 Construction
Fiber Optic Tray Cables and Patch Cords
occfiber.com
FIBER OPTIC TRAY CABLES (FOTC)
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
Contact your OCC Representative at 1-800-622-7711 for ordering information. We’re ready to assist you.
WTC SERIES CABINETS
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
ZDMB6B
WALL MOUNT BOX HOLDS 1
ADAPTER PLATE
WTC12/24X
WALL MOUNT CABINET HOLDS UP
TO 4 ADAPTER PLATES
WTC48X
WALL MOUNT CABINET HOLDS UP
TO 8 ADAPTER PLATES
DIN-RAIL SYSTEM ENCLOSURES
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
DTC1AP DIN RAIL HOLDS 1 ADAPTER PLATE
DTC2AP DIN RAIL HOLDS 2 ADAPTER PLATES
Connectivity, Enclosures, and Adapter Plates
Pre-Polished Fiber Optic Connectivity
XPRESS ULTRA LC CONNECTORS WITH 2.0mm BOOT
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
RFC-LC6-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, LC, 62.5, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OM1)
RFC-LC5G-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, LC, OM3/OM4, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OM 3/4)
RFC-LC8-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, LC, SM, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OS2)
RFC-LCAPC-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, LC, APC, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OS2)
Industrial
Enclosures
RTC AND RTS SERIES –
RACK MOUNT FIBER ENCLOSURES
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
RTS1U-3APB
RACK MOUNT SLIDING, 1RU, HOLDS UP TO
3 ADAPTER PLATES
RTS2U-6APB
RACK MOUNT SLIDING, 2RU, HOLDS UP TO
6 ADAPTER PLATES
RTC1U-3APB
RACK MOUNT FIXED, 1RU, HOLDS UP TO 3
ADAPTER PLATES
RTC2U-6APB
RACK MOUNT FIXED, 1RU, HOLDS UP TO 6
ADAPTER PLATES
XPRESS ULTRA SC CONNECTORS WITH 2.0mm BOOT
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
RFC-SC6-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, SC, 62.5, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OM1)
RFC-SC5G-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED SC, OM3/OM4, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OM 3/4)
RFC-SC8-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, SC, SM, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OS2)
RFC-SCAPC-2MM-12 FIBER CONN, PRE-POLISHED, SC, APC, 2MM, 12 PACK WITH TOOL (OS2)
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
5290 Concourse Drive  |  Roanoke, VA 24019  |  USA
Phone:  +1-540-265-0690  |  800-622-7711
Fax:       +1-540-265-0724
Fiber Optic Adapter Plates
PART NUMBER PART DESCRIPTION
616SC50G 6-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, MULTIMODE, SC 50 MICRON (OM3/4)
616SMSC ADAPTER PLATE W/6- SC SIMPLEX CERAMIC ADAPTERS
616MMSC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-SC SIMPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112SMDSC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-SC DUPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112MMDSC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-SC DUPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112DSC50G 12-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, MULTI-MODE, DUAL SC 50 MICRON (OM3/4)
616SMST ADAPTER PLATE W/6-ST SIMPLEX CERAMIC ADAPTERS
616MMST ADAPTER PLATE W/6-ST SIMPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112DST 12-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, DUAL ST (OM1)
6112SMST 12-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, SINGLE MODE, ST (OS2)
616DLC 6-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, SINGLE MODE, DUAL LC (OS2)
616DLC50G 6-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, MULTI-MODE, DUAL LC, 50 MICRON (OM3/4)
616MMDLC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-LC DUPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112SMDLC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-LC DUPLEX CERAMIC ADAPTERS
6112MMDLC ADAPTER PLATE W/6-LC DUPLEX BRONZE ADAPTERS
6112DLC50G 12-PORT ADAPTER PLATE, MULTI-MODE, DUAL LC, 50 MICRON (OM3/4)